UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2015 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 22, 2016
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
73,570
1 383.05 394,729 -2,943 0 1,019 145 0 -1,155 72,415
2 382.75 392,582 -2,147 0 2,045 184 0 -2,256 70,159
3 382.34 389,653 -2,929 0 2,054 59 0 -2,137 68,022
4 382.07 387,729 -1,924 0 2,077 55 0 -2,120 65,902
5 381.63 384,601 -3,128 0 2,075 72 0 -2,244 63,658
6 381.34 382,544 -2,057 0 1,054 80 0 -1,176 62,482
7 380.96 379,855 -2,689 0 1,044 79 0 -1,447 61,035
8 380.68 377,878 -1,977 0 1,047 73 0 -1,129 59,906
9 380.40 375,905 -1,973 0 1,045 79 0 -1,125 58,781
10 380.13 374,005 -1,900 0 1,030 75 0 -1,075 57,706
11 379.96 372,811 -1,194 0 1,058 78 0 -1,213 56,493
12 379.80 371,689 -1,122 0 1,065 77 0 -1,188 55,305
13 379.20 367,490 -4,199 0 1,040 75 0 -1,067 54,238
14 378.59 363,240 -4,250 0 1,054 77 0 -1,115 53,123
15 377.98 359,007 -4,233 0 0 69 0 -69 53,054
16 377.71 357,139 -1,868 0 1,082 71 0 -1,131 51,923
17 377.26 354,034 -3,105 0 0 76 0 -54 51,869
18 376.95 351,900 -2,134 0 851 73 0 -1,035 50,834
19 376.80 350,870 -1,030 0 858 67 0 -951 49,883
20 376.51 348,880 -1,990 0 1,685 64 0 -1,800 48,083
21 377.02 352,382 3,502 0 0 70 0 -432 47,651
22 377.02 352,382 0 0 0 76 0 -42 47,609
23 376.74 350,458 -1,924 0 0 77 0 -81 47,528
24 376.73 350,389 -69 0 0 75 0 -72 47,456
25 377.53 355,896 5,507 6,492 0 78 0 5,973 53,429
26 377.75 357,415 1,519 1,630 0 81 0 1,537 54,966
27 377.52 355,827 -1,588 0 0 78 0 64 55,030
28 377.12 353,070 -2,757 0 0 92 0 -57 54,973
29 376.82 351,007 -2,063 0 0 116 0 -159 54,814
30 376.52 348,949 -2,058 0 0 114 0 -158 54,656
31 376.35 347,784 -1,165 0 0 98 0 -165 54,491
TOTALS -49,888 8,122 23,183 2,583 0 -19,079
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



